
mini Crostic Puzzle 777
Let's make a deal, Tom.
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A. It towers over Tacoma
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B. Ignore
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C. Family tree climber?
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D. She gave us "Something to
Talk About"  52 
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G. James Joyce classic
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H. Go on foot
114

 
 20 

 
 58 

 
  2  

   
 88 

 
 54 

.

I. California National Park
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J. Istanbul marvel Hagia ___
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K. Emulate Lucas Davenport
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M. Seven Against Thebes
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N. Slow-moving traffic
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